Federation First Name

ARG
AUS
AUS
CAN
CHN
CHN
coL
DEN
DEN
FIN
GBR
GBR
GER
HON
HUN
ITA
KOR
NZL
PER
PLE
POL
RSA
RUS
SRB
SUI
TUN
UKR
USA
USA
VEN

Juan Martin
DAVID
RYAN
Ryan
Yun

Yang
Mateo
Mads

Pail
Matias
DAVID
ROBBIE
PAUL
ALLAN
GERGO
Samuel
Taehwan
MATTHEW
Sebastian
Ahmed
Mateusz
Heerden
Egor
Dorde
DOMINIK
Oussama
Sergii
Conor
Peter
Cristian

Family Name
PEREYRA
MCKEON
NAPOLEON
COCHRANE
HAO

SUN

DE ANGULO VELASCO
GLAESNER
JOENSEN

KOSKI

CARRY
RENWICK
BIEDERMANN
GUTIERREZ CASTRO
KIS

PIZZETTI

PARK

STANLEY
JAHNSEN
GEBREL
SAWRYMOWICZ
HERMAN
DEGTYAREV
MARKOVIC
MEICHTRY
MELLOULI
FROLOV

DWYER
VANDERKAAY
QUINTERO VALERO

Gender Date of Birth Event Description

ETTLLLLLLLLTLLLLLLZLLLLLZLLELLEILLELLL8LLLELETLELLLELEEERR

10.08.1980 Men's 400m Freestyle
25.07.1992 Men's 400m Freestyle
26.05.1990 Men's 400m Freestyle
29.10.1988 Men's 400m Freestyle
23.06.1995 Men's 400m Freestyle
01.12.1991 Men's 400m Freestyle
18.06.1990 Men's 400m Freestyle
18.10.1988 Men's 400m Freestyle
10.12.1990 Men's 400m Freestyle
18.05.1994 Men's 400m Freestyle
08.10.1981 Men's 400m Freestyle
21.07.1988 Men's 400m Freestyle
07.08.1986 Men's 400m Freestyle
12.08.1993 Men's 400m Freestyle
19.01.1988 Men's 400m Freestyle
16.10.1986 Men's 400m Freestyle
27.09.1989 Men's 400m Freestyle
15.01.1992 Men's 400m Freestyle

Men's 400m Freestyle
22.01.1991 Men's 400m Freestyle
22.04.1987 Men's 400m Freestyle
20.12.1990 Men's 400m Freestyle
25.02.1992 Men's 400m Freestyle
20.09.1987 Men's 400m Freestyle
18.11.1984 Men's 400m Freestyle
16.02.1984 Men's 400m Freestyle
14.04.1992 Men's 400m Freestyle
10.01.1989 Men's 400m Freestyle
12.02.1984 Men's 400m Freestyle
14.10.1992 Men's 400m Freestyle

Entry Time

03:51.03
03:46.36
03:45.16
03:45.17
03:46.01
03:40.29
03:53.66
03:46.93
03:46.84
03:52.55
03:48.36
03:46.73
03:44.14
04:04.86
03:47.26
03:47.12
03:42.04
03:47.67
04:00.93
04:18.40
03:53.21
03:48.57
03:48.94
03:52.58
03:49.11
03:45.31
03:50.89
03:47.83
03:44.83
03:52.51



